
 

2024-25 Southland Baseball Schedule 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE C-TEAM B-TEAM VARSITY 

Fri Feb. 21 Sherwood Eagle Classic Sherwood TBA  TBA 

Sat Feb. 22 Sherwood Eagle Classic Sherwood TBA  TBA 

Tues Feb. 25 Terrell Dawson   4:00 

Mon Mar 3 Terrell Dawson 4:00   

Mon Mar 3 Terrell HOME   4:00 

Tues Mar. 4 Stratford Macon  4:00 6:30 

Thurs Mar. 6 Terrell HOME 4:00   

Fri Mar. 7 FPD HOME   4:30 

Fri Mar. 7 SGA Damascus 4:00   

Mon Mar. 10 Westfield HOME  6:00 4:00 

Tues Mar. 11 SGA HOME 4:00   

Thurs Mar. 13 Sherwood HOME 4:00 6:00  

Fri Mar. 14 FPD Macon  4:30 6:30 

Mon Mar. 17 Westwood Camilla   4:00 

Mon Mar. 17 Deerfield HOME 4:00   

Tues Mar. 18 Stratford HOME  6:00 4:00 

Thurs Mar. 20 Deerfield Albany 4:00   

Fri Mar. 21 Sherwood Albany 4:00  6:00 

Mon Mar. 24 Westwood HOME   4:00 

Tues Mar. 25 Westfield Perry  4:00 6:30 

Thurs Mar. 27 Fullington Pinehurst 4:00   

Fri Mar. 28 SGA Damascus  6:00 4:00 

Fri Apr 4 Frederica SSI   TBA 

Sat Apr. 5 Frederica SSI   TBA 

Tues Apr. 8 Tiftarea HOME   4:30 

Fri Apr. 11 GA Christian Valdosta  4:00 6:00 

Tues Apr. 15 Sherwood HOME   4:30 

Fri Apr. 18 SGA HOME  6:00 4:00 

Mon Apr. 21 Tiftarea Chula   5:00 

Thurs Apr. 24 Fullington Pinehurst   4:30 

Fri Apr. 25 GA Christian HOME   4:00 

Thurs May 1 Deerfield Albany   4:00 

Fri May 2 Fullington HOME   4:30 

 


